ECS-300CX
DUAL OUTPUT CMOS CLOCK  OSCILLATOR
The ECS-300CX utilizes a built in divider circuit to provide
a second divided output.  The CMOS based oscillator
features low current consumption in a standard 8-pin
DIP package.
1105 South Ridgeview Road      Olathe, KS  66062      Phone:  913.782.7787      Fax:  913.782.6991       www.ecsxtal.com
PARAMETERS CONDITIONS

* Note:  Inclusive of 25°C tolerance, operating temperature,input voltage change, load change, shock and vibration.
Figure 1) Top, Side and End views Figure 2) Block Diagram
PART NUMBERING GUIDE:  Example ECS-300CX-120
Output Input Pin Connections
AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS
ECS PART NUMBER fo CLOCK Pin 1 fo/2ⁿ (Divided Output) PIN 2
½ * 1 ½ * 2 ½ * 3 ½ * 4 ½ * 5 ½ * 6 ½ * 7 ½ * 8
Pin 2(Divided Output)
fo ½ * 1 clock
fo ½ * 2 clock
fo ½ * 3 clock
fo ½ * 4 clock
fo ½ * 5 clock
fo ½ * 6 clock
fo ½ * 7 clock
fo ½ *  clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
fo clock
L L
Pin 1(Primary Output)#1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6
#7
#8
ECS-300CX-120
ECS-300CX-160
ECS-300CX-240
12.000 MHz
16.000 MHz
24.000 MHz
6.000 MHz
8.000 MHz
12.000 MHz
3.000 MHz
4.000 MHz
6.000 MHz
1.500 MHz
2.000 MHz
3.000 MHz
750 KHz
1.000 MHz
1.500 MHz 750 KHz 375 KHz 187.5 KHz 93.75 KHz
500 KHz 250 KHz 125 KHz 62.5 KHz
375 KHz 187.5 KHz 93.75 KHz 46.875 KHz
  Low current consumption
  Built in divider circuit
  8-pin DIP Package
  Pb Free/RoHS Compliant
ECS    -      Series        -    Frequency Abbreviation
300CX 120 = 12.000 MHz
ST
Divider Selection